

State Vs. Brahm Singh & Ors.
FIR No.: 382/15
PS : Maurya Enclave

11/10/2017

Present: Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused on bail with Ld. Proxy counsel Sh. Manoj Rana.
Sh. Sumit Chaudhary in person.
Smt. Suraj Wati in person.
Prosecutrix with Ms Tanuja Malik, Ld. Counsel from DCW.
PWs Sh. Sumit Chaudhary & Smt. Suraj Wati have been examined as PW-9 & PW -10 respectively. Their cross examination have been deferred as requested by the Ld. Proxy counsel for the accused.
Put up after lunch.

(ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA)
ASJ-SPECIAL FAST TRACK COURT
NORTH-WEST: ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/11/10/2017

At 03:00 PM

Present: Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail with Ld. counsel Sh. Pradeep Rana.
Sh. Sumit Chaudhary in person.
Smt. Suraj Wati in person.
Prosecutrix with Ms Tanuja Malik, Ld. Counsel from DCW.

PW-9 & PW10 have been cross-examined and discharged.
To come up on 16.01.2018. for remaining prosecution evidence.

(ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA)
ASJ-SPECIAL FAST TRACK COURT
NORTH-WEST: ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/11/10/2017